
Fluke Corporation HVAC/R
Small Plan-o-gram

April 28, 2014

Literature Order #: 1886641
Small Counter

Shelf 1:  Height 4' 5.00", Length 3' 0.00", Depth 1' 8.00"



Fluke Corporation Suggested Product Mix
Total Net Cost: $3,658.28
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UPC Model #
Fluke

Description Units
Min

Cost
Unit Net

Cost
Total Net

List Price
Suggested

9596972419
9596965920
9596928751
9596933214
9596932419
9596904077
9596962375
9596961355
9596905312
9596962020
9596969071
9596908263
9596900637
9596929087
9596929078
9596900974
9596961242
9596952154
9596937097

FLK-3000 FC HVAC
FLUKE-116/323 KIT
FLUKE-971
FLUKE-902
FLUKE-116
80PK-8
FLUKE-324
FLUKE-414D
T5-600 USA
FLUKE-62 MAX
FLUKE-59 MAX
TPAK
C25
FLUKE-1LAC-A-II
FLUKE-1AC-A1-II
80PK-1
AC175
TL175
80AK-A

FC WIRELESS HVAC SYSTEM
HVAC MULTIMETER AND CLAMP METER COMBO KIT
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY METER
HVAC TRUE RMS CLAMP METER
HVAC TRUE RMS MULTIMETER
TYPE-K, THERMOCOUPLE PIPE CLAMP PROBE ACCESSORY
400A AC TRUE RMS CLAMP METER WITH TEMPERATURE
LASER DISTANCE METER 50M/165FT
ELECTRICAL TESTER, VOLTAGE, CONTINUITY AND CURRENT, 600V
10:1 NON-CONTACT IR THERMOMETER
8:1 NON-CONTACT INFRARED THERMOMETER
METER HANGING KIT WITH MAGNET
SOFT CARRYING CASE
AC NON-CONTACT LOW VOLTAGE DETECTOR 20-90V
AC VOLTAGE DETECTOR 90 - 1000V
TYPE-K, THERMOMCOUPLE MODULE W/BEAD PROBE
THREADED ALLLIGATOR CLIP SET
TWISTGUARD TEST LEADS
TYPE-K, THERMOCOUPLE ADAPTER
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$449.96
$224.96
$224.96
$224.96
$127.46
$127.46
$104.97
$104.96
$83.97
$74.96
$59.96
$31.84
$26.21
$19.47
$19.47
$22.46
$20.59
$18.71
$18.71

$449.96
$224.96
$224.96
$449.92
$254.92
$254.92
$209.94
$209.92
$167.94
$224.88
$179.88
$63.68
$52.42
$233.64
$233.64
$67.38
$61.77
$56.13
$37.42

$599.95
$299.95
$299.95
$299.95
$169.95
$169.95
$149.95
$139.95
$119.95
$99.95
$79.95
$42.45
$34.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$27.45
$24.95
$24.95


